The Smipack S560 shrink wrapper provides both semi-
automatic & automatic operation for faster production
rates. The unit shrinks & seals in one simple operation,
then automatically transfers the pack once the cycle is
completed.
Products - 	 PVC & Polyolefin film up to 600mm
Range - 	 Seal Bar size 430mm x 560mm
		  Max pack length -  520mm
		  Max pack width - 390mm
		  Max pack height - 260mm
Output - 	 12 packs per minute
Maintenance-	 Machinery breakdowns maintained by
		  Packserv free of charge.
Origin-		  The SMI-S560 is a high quality Italian
		  made shrink wrapper.
Configuration-	 Semi-Automatic & Automatic
Industries - 	 Pharmaceutical, Food, Cosmetics,
                     	 Personal Care, Home Care, Automotive
                     	 and Industrial.
Requirements-	Requires 15Amp 240v electric
Packserv is Australia’s largest packaging equipment hire & service company with over twenty five
years of experience. Regardless of your packaging requirements, Packserv will be able to tailor a
unique solution to ensure your organisations production quality & efficiency obligations are met.
For further information, email us at info@packserv.com.au or telephone 1300 377 512.
T 1300 377 512  F 02 9550 4442
SMI-S560-NA Shrink Wrapper
  Simple & Effective Business Solutions